CAMPIONANDO

ACADEMY SAN PROSPERO SCINTILLA

FRATRES PERIGNANO

SAN VINCENZO

ZAMBRA CALCIO

COLLI MARITTIMI

VIRTUS LIVORNO

Allievi GIR.A

GIORNATA n.23 del 15/03/2026

CASCIANA TERMELARI

LIVORNOY9 BOCA

ORLANDO

CARLI SALVIANO

TRE 23

VADA

10

11

12

13

Squadra
™ ACADEMY SAN PROSPERO SCINTILLA 9 3
% FRATRES PERIGNANO 9 3
E TRE 23 7 3
@ SAN VINCENZO 6 3
j:j COLLI MARITTIMI 4 2
= LIVORNO9 BOCA 4 3
¢ VADA 4 3
) ZAMBRA CALCIO 4 3
@ CARLI SALVIANO 3 3
P CASCIANA TERMELARI 1 3
@ ATLETICO LIVORNO ACADEMY 0 3
® ORLANDO 0 2
@ VIRTUS LIVORNO 0 2
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